Marian Catholic High School

Team Statistics

FIRST DOWNS
Rushing
Passing
Penalty
Total
RUSHING

PASSING

Rushing Attempts

Yards Gained Rushing

Yards Lost Rushing

Net Yards Rushing
Touchdown-Rushing

Average Yards Per Rushing Attempt

Passing Attempts
Passing Completions
Passes Had Intercepted
Net Yards Passing
Passing Percentage
Touchdown-Passing

Average Yards Per Passing Completion

TOTAL PLAYS

FUMBLES

PENALTIES

Total Offensive Plays
Total Net Yards
Average Gain Per Offensive Play

Fumbles

Fumbles Lost

Defensive Fumble Recoveries
Fumble Yardage Returned
Touchdown-Fumble Recovery Return
Average Yards Per Fumble Return

Penalties
Penalty Yards

INTERCEPTIONS

PUNTS

Interceptions

Interception Yards Returned
Touchdown-Interception Return
Average Yards Per Interception

Punts

Gross Punt Yardage
Gross Punt Average
Net Punt Yardage
Net Punt Average

PUNT RETURN

KICKOFFS

Punt Returns

Punt Returns-Fair Catch

Punt Return Yardage
Touchdown-Punt Return
Average Yards Per Punt Return

Kickoffs
Gross Kickoff Yardage
Gross Kickoff Average

Notre Dame 10

Marian

o
Soro

201

196

5.60

15
6
0
87
40.00%
2
14.50

50
283
5.66

#DIV/0!

7
217
31.00
162
23.14

oo uvuior

165
55.00

Page 1

9/24/10

Notre Dame

25
102
0
102
1
4.08

43
22
0
235
51.16%
2
10.68

68
337
4.96

[cNeoNeN N

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

4
156
39.00
151
37.75

3
0
55
0
18.33

138
46.00



Net Kickoff Yardage
Net Kickoff Average
Onside Kickoffs
Onside Kickoffs-Successful
KICKOFF RETURNS
Kickoff Returns
Kickoff Return-Yardage
Kickoff Return-Onside
Kickoff Return-Fair Catch
Touchdown-Kickoff Return
Average Yards Per Kickoff Return
FIELD GOAL RETURNS
Field Goal Returns
Field Goal Return-Yardage
Touchdown-Field Goal Return
Average Yards Per Field Goal Return
TOTAL RETURNS
Total Returns
Total Return Yardage
Average Yards Per Return
PUNT BLOCKS
Punt Blocks
PUNT BLOCK RETURNS
Punt Block Returns
Punt Block Return Yardage
Touchdown-Punt Block Return
Average Yards Per Punt Block Return
FIELD GOAL BLOCKS
Field Goal Blocks
FIELD GOAL BLOCK RETURNS
Field Goal Block Returns
Field Goal Block Return Yardage
Touchdown-Field Goal Block Return
Average Yards Per Field Goal Return
POINT AFTER TOUCHDOWN BLOCKS
Point After Touchdown Blocks
TOTAL BLOCKS
Total Block Kicks
Total Block Kick Return Yardage
Average Yards Per Block Kick Return
THIRD DOWN CONVERSIONS
Attempts (01-03 Yards)
Conversions (01-03 Yards)
Percentage (01-03 Yards)
Attempts (04-06 Yards)
Conversions (04-06 Yards)
Percentage (04-06 Yards)
Attempts (07-10 Yards)
Conversions (07-10 Yards)
Percentage (07-10 Yards)
Attempts (11+ Yards)
Conversions (11+ Yards)
Percentage (11+ Yards)
Total Attempts
Total Conversions

Percentage
SACKS

Sacks By

Yards Lost By Sacks
RED ZONE

Notre Dame 10

105
35.00

0
0

w
coco@nwn

17.50

0

0

0
#DIV/0!

3
40
13.33

0

0

0

0
#DIV/0!

0

0

0

0
#DIV/O0!

0.00%
2
1
50.00%
5
0
0.00%
2
1
50.00%
10
2
20.00%

0
0

Page 2

103
34.33

o o

[oNeoNoNeoNe]

#DIV/0!

0

0

0
#DIV/0!

3
55
18.33

0

0

0

0
#DIV/0!

0

0

0

0
#DIV/0!

0

0
0
#DIV/0!

4
1
25.00%
2
0
0.00%
8
3
37.50%
0
0
#DIV/0!
14
4
28.57%

0
0



Attempts
Conversions
Percentage
GIVE AWAYS
Give Aways
FIRST DOWN YARDS
Plays
Yards On First Down
Average Yards On First Down
POINTS AFTER TOUCHDOWN - KICK
Attempts
Conversions
Percentage
POINTS AFTER TOUCHDOWN - RUN / PASS
Attempts
Conversions
Percentage
FIELD GOALS
Attempts
Conversions
Percentage
SAFETIES
Safeties
TIME OF POSSESSION
Possession Seconds

Notre Dame 10

2
2
100.00%

0

21
74
3.52

3
3
100.00%

0

0
#DIV/O!

0

0
#DIV/0!

0

1513
25:13

Page 3

5
2
40.00%

1

28
140
5.00

3
2
66.67%

0
0
#DIV/O!

0

0
#DIV/0!

0

1367
22:47



