Marian Catholic High School

9/24/10

Team Statistics		Marian	Notre Dame
FIRST DOW	NS		
	Rushing	6	4
	Passing	4	13
	Penalty	0	0
	Total	10	17
RUSHING			
	Rushing Attempts	35	25
	Yards Gained Rushing	201	102
	Yards Lost Rushing	5	0
	Net Yards Rushing	196	102
	Touchdown-Rushing	1	1
	Average Yards Per Rushing Attempt	5.60	4.08
PASSING	······································		
	Passing Attempts	15	43
	Passing Completions	6	22
	Passes Had Intercepted	0	0
	Net Yards Passing	87	235
	Passing Percentage	40.00%	51.16%
	Touchdown-Passing	2	2
	Average Yards Per Passing Completion	14.50	10.68
TOTAL PLA	a		
	Total Offensive Plays	50	68
	Total Net Yards	283	337
	Average Gain Per Offensive Play	5.66	4.96
FUMBLES	5		
	Fumbles	0	1
	Fumbles Lost	0	1
	Defensive Fumble Recoveries	1	0
	Fumble Yardage Returned	0	0
	Touchdown-Fumble Recovery Return	0	0
	Average Yards Per Fumble Return	0.00	#DIV/0!
PENALTIES			
	Penalties	5	1
	Penalty Yards	27	15
INTERCEPT	IONS		
	Interceptions	0	0
	Interception Yards Returned	0	0
	Touchdown-Interception Return	0	0
	Average Yards Per Interception	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
PUNTS			
	Punts	7	4
	Gross Punt Yardage	217	156
	Gross Punt Average	31.00	39.00
	Net Punt Yardage	162	151
	Net Punt Average	23.14	37.75
PUNT RETU	IRN		
	Punt Returns	1	3
	Punt Returns-Fair Catch	0	0
	Punt Return Yardage	5	55
	Touchdown-Punt Return	0	0
	Average Yards Per Punt Return	5.00	18.33
KICKOFFS			
	Kickoffs	3	3
	Gross Kickoff Yardage	165	138
	Gross Kickoff Average	55.00	46.00

Not Kickoff Vordogo	105	102		
Net Kickoff Yardage Net Kickoff Average	105 35.00	103 34.33		
Onside Kickoffs	0	0		
Onside Kickoffs-Successful	Õ	0		
KICKOFF RETURNS				
Kickoff Returns	2	0		
Kickoff Return-Yardage	35	0		
Kickoff Return-Onside	0	0		
Kickoff Return-Fair Catch	0	0		
Touchdown-Kickoff Return	0	0		
Average Yards Per Kickoff Return	17.50	#DIV/0!		
FIELD GOAL RETURNS	0	0		
Field Goal Returns	0	0		
Field Goal Return-Yardage Touchdown-Field Goal Return	0	0		
	0 #DIV/0!	0 #DIV/0!		
Average Yards Per Field Goal Return #DIV/0! #DIV/0! TOTAL RETURNS				
Total Returns	3	3		
Total Return Yardage	40	55		
Average Yards Per Return	13.33	18.33		
PUNT BLOCKS				
Punt Blocks	0	0		
PUNT BLOCK RETURNS				
Punt Block Returns	0	0		
Punt Block Return Yardage	0	0		
Touchdown-Punt Block Return	0	0		
Average Yards Per Punt Block Return	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!		
FIELD GOAL BLOCKS	0	0		
Field Goal Blocks	0	0		
FIELD GOAL BLOCK RETURNS Field Goal Block Returns	0	0		
Field Goal Block Returns	0 0	0 0		
Touchdown-Field Goal Block Return	0	0		
Average Yards Per Field Goal Return	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!		
POINT AFTER TOUCHDOWN BLOCKS		<i>"DIVIO</i> .		
Point After Touchdown Blocks	1	0		
TOTAL BLOCKS				
Total Block Kicks	1	0		
Total Block Kick Return Yardage	0	0		
Average Yards Per Block Kick Return	0.00	#DIV/0!		
THIRD DOWN CONVERSIONS				
Attempts (01-03 Yards)	1	4		
Conversions (01-03 Yards)	0	1		
Percentage (01-03 Yards)	0.00%	25.00%		
Attempts (04-06 Yards)	2 1	2		
Conversions (04-06 Yards) Percentage (04-06 Yards)	50.00%	0 0.00%		
Attempts (07-10 Yards)	50.00 %	8		
Conversions (07-10 Yards)	0	3		
Percentage (07-10 Yards)	0.00%	37.50%		
Attempts (11+ Yards)	2	0		
Conversions (11+ Yards)	1	0		
Percentage (11+ Yards)	50.00%	#DIV/0!		
Total Attempts	10	14		
Total Conversions	2	4		
Percentage	20.00%	28.57%		
SACKS				
Sacks By	0	0		
Yards Lost By Sacks	0	0		
RELL/UNE				

RED ZONE

Attempts		2	5			
Conversions		2	2			
Percentage		100.00%	40.00%			
GIVE AWAYS						
Give Aways		0	1			
FIRST DOWN YARDS						
Plays		21	28			
Yards On First Down		74	140			
Average Yards On Fi		3.52	5.00			
POINTS AFTER TOUCHDOWN - KICK						
Attempts		3	3			
Conversions		3	2			
Percentage		100.00%	66.67%			
POINTS AFTER TOUCHDOWN - RUN / PASS						
Attempts		0	0			
Conversions		0	0			
Percentage		#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!			
FIELD GOALS						
Attempts		0	0			
Conversions		0	0			
Percentage		#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!			
SAFETIES						
Safeties		0	0			
TIME OF POSSESSION						
Possession	Seconds	1513	1367			
		25:13	22:47			